@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Enrique Sanchez

Specialist in rheumatology and physical medicine and rehabilitation,
FMH member

Languages
DE,FR,IT

Work Experience

since 2017
2016

2003-2015

2002-2003

2001-2002
1997-2000
1996-1997

1995-1996
1992-1995

Education
2009

2003
1994

1991

Practice for rheumatology at the Privatklinik Lindberg

Head Physician Rheumatology and Musculoskeletal Rehabilitation,
Winterthur Cantonal Hospital

Senior physician in rheumatology and musculoskeletal rehabilitation,

Winterthur Cantonal Hospital

Resident, Rheumatology Clinic and Institute for Physical Medicine,
University Hospital Zurich

Resident, Rheumatology and Rehabilitation, Triemlispital Zurich
Assistant doctor, Bellikon Rehabilitation Clinic

Resident, Private Clinic and Medical Centre, Rheumatology Centre
Schinznach-Bad

Resident, Gynaecology and Obstetrics, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital

Resident, Internal Medicine and Surgery, Muri District Hospital

Specialist title in rheumatology
Specialist diploma from the European Board of Physical &
Rehabilitation Medicine

Specialist in physical medicine and rehabilitation

Dissertation, University of Zurich: Attack rate of traveller's diarrhoea in

Swiss tourists in Tunisia 1992
Degree in human medicine, University of Zurich

Memberships

e Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

e European Society of Physical & Rehabilitation Medicine, ESPRM

e Swiss Association against Osteoporosis, SVGO

e Swiss Association for Ankylosing Spondylitis

e Rheumaliga Zurich

Swiss Polyarthritic Association

1/2



Accreditation
Privatklinik Lindberg

Specialties
Rheumatology

Physical and rehabilitation medicine

Contact

Privatklinik Lindberg
Schickstrasse 11
8400 Winterthur

T +4152 266 15 00
rheumapraxis.lindberg@hin.ch
https://rheumapraxis-lindberg.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/lindberg
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rheumatology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rehabilitation/physical-rehabilitation-medicine
mailto:rheumapraxis.lindberg@hin.ch
https://rheumapraxis-lindberg.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/sanchez-enrique/vcard

