



Dr. med. Enrique Sanchez

Specialist in rheumatology and physical medicine and rehabilitation, FMH member

Languages

DE,FR,IT

Work Experience

since 2017	Practice for rheumatology at the Privatklinik Lindberg
2016	Head Physician Rheumatology and Musculoskeletal Rehabilitation, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital
2003-2015	Senior physician in rheumatology and musculoskeletal rehabilitation, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital
2002-2003	Resident, Rheumatology Clinic and Institute for Physical Medicine, University Hospital Zurich
2001-2002	Resident, Rheumatology and Rehabilitation, Triemlispital Zurich
1997-2000	Assistant doctor, Bellikon Rehabilitation Clinic
1996-1997	Resident, Private Clinic and Medical Centre, Rheumatology Centre Schinznach-Bad
1995-1996	Resident, Gynaecology and Obstetrics, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital
1992-1995	Resident, Internal Medicine and Surgery, Muri District Hospital

Education

2009	Specialist title in rheumatology Specialist diploma from the European Board of Physical & Rehabilitation Medicine
2003	Specialist in physical medicine and rehabilitation
1994	Dissertation, University of Zurich: Attack rate of traveller's diarrhoea in Swiss tourists in Tunisia 1992
1991	Degree in human medicine, University of Zurich

Memberships

- Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH
- European Society of Physical & Rehabilitation Medicine, ESPRM
- Swiss Association against Osteoporosis, SVGO
- Swiss Association for Ankylosing Spondylitis
- Rheumaliga Zurich
- Swiss Polyarthritic Association

Accreditation

Privatklinik Lindberg

Specialties

<u>Rheumatology</u>

Physical and rehabilitation medicine

Contact

Privatklinik Lindberg Schickstrasse 11 8400 Winterthur

T +41 52 266 15 00 rheumapraxis.lindberg@hin.ch https://rheumapraxis-lindberg.ch

Download vCard